

Curriculum Vitae

H.E. SHEIKH JARRAH JABER ALAHMAD ALSABAH

Deputy Minister of Foreign Affairs The State of Kuwait

Amiri Decree No. 108-2023 was issued on June 7, 2023 appointing His Excellency Sheikh Jarrah Jaber Alahmad Alsabah as Deputy Minister of Foreign Affairs of the State of Kuwait.

Amiri Decree No.86-2023 was issued on May 16, 2023 appointing His Excellency Sheikh Jarrah Jaber Alahmad Alsabah as an Ambassador at the Ministry of Foreign Affairs of the State of Kuwait.

Name: JARRAH JABER ALAHMAD ALSABAH

Born: 9 April 1980

Marital Status: Married, with three children

Languages: Arabic and English

Education:

2004 B.A. in Economics from the UNIVERSITY OF DELAWARE – UNITED STATES

Experience:

2020-2023 DIPLOMAT at the Department of the Minister of Foreign Affairs – STATE OF KUWAIT.

2017-2020 DIPLOMAT at the Permanent Mission of the State of Kuwait to the United Nations – NEW YORK.

- 2014-2017 **DIPLOMAT** at the Embassy of the State of Kuwait in the Republic of Austria and the Permanent Mission to the United Nations and International Organizations – VIENNA.
- 2011-2014 DIPLOMAT at the Department of the First Deputy Prime Minister and Minister of Foreign Affairs - STATE OF KUWAIT.
- 2010-2011 DIPLOMAT at the Permanent Mission of the State of Kuwait to the United Nations GENEVA.
- 2005-2010 DIPLOMAT at the Economic Department at the Ministry of Foreign Affairs STATE OF KUWAIT.

Ranks at The Ministry of Foreign Affairs:

2023:	Ambassador.
2021 - 2023:	Counselor.
2016 - 2021:	First Secretary.
2012 - 2016:	Second Secretary.
2008 - 2012:	Third Secretary.
2005 - 2008:	Diplomatic Attaché